
Northern Lights Pre-School & Out of School Club 

 “Committed to safeguarding and promoting the welfare of children and young people”. 

PRESCHOOL CALENDAR 2024/25 

Please Note: Parents will be informed in advance of any additional training days/ festivity closures throughout the year. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

Inset – Staff Training Day Monday 2nd September 2024 Staff Only 

Preschool Begins for Children Tuesday 3rd September 2024 New academic year 2024-2025 

Autumn Half Term Holidays Monday 21st October to Friday 1st November 2024  Monday 4th November 2024 (preschool re-opens)  

Winter Holidays Monday 23rd December to Friday 3rd January 2025 Tuesday 7th January 2025 (preschool re-opens)  

Inset – Staff Training Day Monday 6th January 2025 Staff Only 

Spring Half Term Holidays Monday 17th February to Friday 21st February 2025 Monday 24th February 2025 (preschool re-opens) 

Spring Holidays Monday 31st March to Friday 11th April 2025 Monday 14th April 2025 (preschool re-opens) 

Bank Holiday Friday 18th April 2025 CLOSED 

Bank Holiday Monday 21st April 2025 CLOSED 

Bank Holiday Monday 5th May 2025 CLOSED 

Summer Half Term Holidays Monday 26th May to Friday 30th May 2025 Monday 2nd June 2025 (preschool re-opens)  

Eid Holiday  Friday 6th June 2025  CLOSED 

1st  Al MuHarram Holiday  Friday 27th June 2025 CLOSED 

Summer Holidays Monday 21st July 2025 Have a nice break! 

Inset – Staff Training Day Monday 1st September 2025 Staff Only 

Preschool Begins for Children Tuesday 2nd September 2025 New academic year 2025-2026 


